2017 Regular Session The Florida Senate

COMMITTEE MEETING EXPANDED AGENDA

MILITARY AND VETERANS AFFAIRS, SPACE, AND
DOMESTIC SECURITY
Senator Gibson, Chair
Senator Broxson, Vice Chair

MEETING DATE: Tuesday, December 13, 2016

TIME: 10:00 a.m.—12:00 noon
PLACE: Mallory Horne Committee Room, 37 Senate Office Building

MEMBERS: Senator Gibson, Chair; Senator Broxson, Vice Chair; Senators Bradley, Stargel, and Torres

BILL DESCRIPTION and

TAB BILL NO. and INTRODUCER SENATE COMMITTEE ACTIONS COMMITTEE ACTION
1 Introductions of committee members and staff Discussed
2 Opening comments by Chair Gibson Discussed
3 Committee member remarks Discussed
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Room: LL 37

CourtSmart Tag Report

Case No.:

Caption: Senate Committee Military and Veterans Affairs, Space and Domestic Security

Started: 12/13/2016 10:00:06 AM

Ends:

10:00:05 AM
10:00:06 AM
10:00:24 AM
10:00:34 AM
10:00:44 AM
10:01:12 AM
10:02:20 AM
10:02:31 AM
10:03:20 AM
10:04:03 AM
10:04:55 AM
10:06:22 AM
10:06:43 AM
10:07:07 AM
10:07:20 AM
10:07:30 AM
10:09:31 AM
10:10:42 AM
10:11:12 AM
10:11:23 AM

12/13/2016 10:11:30 AM

Length: 00:11:25

Chairman Gibson calls meeting to order
Chairman asks committee staff to introduce themselves
Roll call by CAA Lois Graham

Quorum announced

Pledge of Allegiance

Opening remarks by Chairman Gibson
Chairman moves to introduction of committee
Senator Broxson with comments

Senator Stargel with comments

Senator Bradley with comments

Senator Torres with comments

Chairman Gibson welcomes committee

Staff Director Elizabeth Ryon with comments
Analyst Margaret Sanders with comments
CAA Lois Graham with comments

Chairman Gibson with comments

Senator Bradley with comments

Chairman Gibson with comments

Type:
Judge:

Chairman Gibson offered condolences on the passing of General Calhoun's father

Senator Bradley moves to adjourn - without objection, meeting adjourned
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